6/22/2023

Place
1
2

13

18

22

24
25

27

30

32
33
34

6/22/2023

Place
1
2

11
12
13
14
15

Event #15
Don Clayton Memorial

Player Name
Kevin Lacey
Greg Newport
Jay Klapper
Tom Butler
Ricky Schults
Sid Davis

Alan Quinnelly
Rick Culverhouse
John Wilder
Nate Nichols
Randy Reeves
Greg Ward
Gary English
Ken Schooler
Bill Kirby

Frank Warren
Chuck Palm
Tim Schrader
Tyler Daniels
Robert Johnson
Kevin Rutledge
Travis Robinson
Ken McDonald
Danny Tatum
Thomas Rawles
Ben Blake
Tony Varnadore
Brad Lebo
Dennis Jones
Kevin Dickey
Rusty Taylor
Greg Rose
Terry Phillips
John Powell

Event #15
Don Clayton Memorial

Player Name
Michael Alley
Russell Sigmon Jr
David Myers
Lynn Gaines
Clayton Craft
David Atz
Graham Sigmon
Brett Newman
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Dan Althouse
Wanda Daniels
Billy Mize

Lora Jones

Benjy Brown

Burlington, NC

R1 R2 R3
24 22 27
26 26 29
27 29 25
26 27 28
26 27 28
29 26 27
27 24 31
27 26 29
28 27 28
30 29 24
27 28 28
26 30 27
28 27 30
30 28 27
29 27 29
30 28 27
29 26 30
29 31 26
28 29 29
32 25 29
29 28 29
34 26 27
28 29 30
31 28 29
30 30 29
32 29 28
29 32 29
28 35 27
31 27 32
34 28 29
33 29 29
32 31 30
31 34 31
34 31 32

Burlington, NC

R1 R2 R3
27 26 27
29 29 26
26 30 28
30 29 26
28 29 28
31 29 29
30 29 30
33 24 32
29 31 30
30 30 30
31 33 27
33 32 29
31 31 36
36 38 31
34 34 39

Total
73
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
89
89
920
920
920
91
91
93
96
97

Total
80
84
84
85
85
89
89
89
90
90
91
94
98

105
107

Earned
40.00
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
13.50
13.50
12.00
10.50
10.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

Points
Earned
40.00
33.50
33.50
31.50
31.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
26.50
26.50
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00

Earned
$ 150.00

$

R I A A A A A A R A A I A

78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Money
Earned

R A A

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



